
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

30 

93 

74 

14 

67 

Name 

Jim Wright 

Steve Hamilton 

George Hamilton 

Don Napier 

John W. Walbran 

Class 

FA 

FB 

FF 

F5 

F5 

Laps 

21 

21 

19 

19 

17 

Diff 

24.419 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:56.235 

29:20.654 

29:44.180 

29:55.293 

30:00.892 

Best Tm 

1:18.472 

1:17.231 

1:28.519 

1:30.553 

1:35.644 

Region 

STL 

STL 

STL 

IND 

STL 

Member_ID 

56962 

443693 

444205 

310520_0 

118865 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Greenwood IN 

Saint Louis MO 

Make-Model 

1990 Swift DB-4 

2014 JDR 012 

2009 Piper DF5 

2005 F500 SCORPION 

2010 Novakar J10 (F6) 

Sponsor 

CSI Leasing/EPC 

EPCusa.com/AMSOIL 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional race results posted at 3:10 PM 

Official race results posted at 3:40pm 

Printed: 5/18/2015 8:27:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf/Phyllis Nelson 

Chief Steward Neil MacEwen 

Race Sanction 15-RQ-3695-S 

St. Louis Region SCCA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  STL SCCA  

Margin of Victory 

24.419 

Avg. Speed 

71.845 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.231 

Best Speed 

76.912 

Best Lap by 

93 - Steve Hamilton 

Racing with the Stars Saturday Regional 

Gr 2 F5 FA FB FF FM P1 

Gr 2 Sat Official Race Results 

Race (30:00 or 21 Laps) started at 14:32:25 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

5/16/2015 02:30 PM 


