Racing with the Stars Saturday Regional

Sorted on Laps

Gr 2 F5 FA FB FF FM P1

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles

Gr 2 Sat Official Race Results

5/16/2015 02:30 PM



Race (30:00 or 21 Laps) started at 14:32:25

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Region	Member_ID	Hometown	Make-Model	Sponsor
1	1	30	Jim Wright	FA	21		28:56.235	1:18.472	STL	56962	Glencoe MO	1990 Swift DB-4	
2	1	93	Steve Hamilton	FB	21	24.419	29:20.654	1:17.231	STL	443693	Saint Louis MO	2014 JDR 012	CSI Leasing/EPC
3	1	74	George Hamilton	FF	19	2 Laps	29:44.180	1:28.519	STL	444205	Saint Louis MO	2009 Piper DF5	EPCusa.com/AMSOIL
4	1	14	Don Napier	F5	19	2 Laps	29:55.293	1:30.553	IND	310520_0	Greenwood IN	2005 F500 SCORPION	Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //Th
5	2	67	John W. Walbran	F5	17	4 Laps	30:00.892	1:35.644	STL	118865	Saint Louis MO	2010 Novakar J10 (F6)	Mitchell Racing Services

Announcements

Provisional race results posted at 3:10 PM Official race results posted at 3:40pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
24.419	71.845	1:17.231	76.912	93 - Steve Hamilton

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf/Phyllis Nelson

Orbits

Chief Steward Neil MacEwen

Race Sanction 15-RQ-3695-S

St. Louis Region SCCA

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: STL SCCA

Printed: 5/18/2015 8:27:34 PM